WIRING & DRIVERS SPECIFICATION SHEET
PSMDIP10024
24V Driver
FEATURES INSTALLATION INFORMATION
IP rating IP66
Wattage 100W
Intended light source LED
Double Insulation Yes
Bathroom zone 0
Inrush Current 30A 0.2ms
Efficiency 85% with max load
Construction Material Steel / Aluminium
Weight 1300g
SELV Yes
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 2
ACCESSORIES
No accessories required
PRODUCT CODES
Product code Short Description
PSMDIP10024 24V Driver
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Wattage Input (mA) Input (V) Drive Current (mA) Output (V) Power factor
100W 0.8A 180-264V AC 4.17A max. 24V DC 0.6
01604 495 151
collingwoodlighting.com
  /collingwoodlighting
  /collingwoodlighting
  collingwoodled
GUARANTEE / WARRANTY
1 Year Warranty
FEATURES & BENEFITS
100W rated wattage
Mains dimmable
IP66 rated